
    PL 089/BHP/2024

1.

Typ:

Model: BARRY

Odmiana(symbol), Rozmiar:

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. W stosownych przypadkach jednostka notyfikowana: nie dotyczy 

numer jednostki notyfikowanej: nie dotyczy

nie dotyczy

8. Informacje dodatkowe: 

Podpisano w imieniu: Producenta

Skawina, 
(miejsce i data wydania)

02.01.2024

S090451085

S090451079

S090451081

S090451083

Rozmiar

Kolor niebieski    Kolor szary    

Rozmiar S090444553 Rozmiar

Opisany w pkt 4 przedmiot niniejszej deklaracji jest zgodny odpowiednimi wymaganiami unijnego prawodawstwa 

S090451087

S090451075

S090451077

S090451093 Rozmiar S090451065 Rozmiar S090444545 Rozmiar

S090451095 Rozmiar

-

Rozmiar

Rozmiar

Rozmiar

Rozmiar

Rozmiar

S090451091 Rozmiar S090451063 Rozmiar S090444543 Rozmiar

S090451099 Rozmiar S090451071 Rozmiar S090444551 Rozmiar

S090451067 Rozmiar S090444547 Rozmiar

S090451097 Rozmiar S090451069

- - -

S090451101 Rozmiar S090451073 Rozmiar S090444552 Rozmiar

Kolor czarny  Kolor czerwony     Kolor granatowy    

S090451089 Rozmiar S090451061 Rozmiar S090444541 Rozmiar

Rozmiar S090444549 Rozmiar

S090444559 Rozmiar

Rozmiar S090444561 Rozmiar

Rozmiar S090444555 Rozmiar

Rozmiar S090444557 Rozmiar

oraz uchylenia dyrektywy Rady 89/686/EWG

- -

Kolor khaki    

S090407000 Rozmiar

S090407001

S090407002

S090407003

S090407004

S090407005

S090407006

Rozmiar S090444563 Rozmiar

Rozmiar S090444564 Rozmiar

Rozmiar



   EN EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No 089/BHP/2024

1. PPE (product, type, batch or serial number):

Type: Protective clothing - Men's fleece sweatshirt

Model: BARRY

Symbol, size:  

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. Name and address of the manufacturer and, where applicable, his authorised representative:

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Where applicable, the notified body: not applicable

the notified body number:  not applicable

performed the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the EU type-examination certificate: not applicable

8.  Additional information: 

The clothing listed in point 1 is personal protective equipment belonging to the category I

Signed for and on behalf of: Producer 

Skawina, 
(place and date of issue) (name, function) (signature)

The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

-

Black Red     Navy Blue Gray Khaki    

S090451089 Size S090451061 S090444541 Size Size S090444553

- - -- -

Size S090444564 Size S090407006 Size S090451101 Size S090451073 S090444552 Size 

Size S090444563 Size S090407005 Size S090451099 Size S090451071 S090444551 Size 

Size S090451095 Size S090451067 S090444547 Size 

Size S090444561 Size S090407004 Size S090451097 Size S090451069 S090444549 Size 

S090451093 Size S090451065 S090444545 Size 

Size S090444559 Size S090407003

S090444543 Size Size S090444555 Size S090407001 Size 

Size S090444557 Size S090407002 Size 

02.01.2024

Size S090451083

Size S090451075

Size 

Size 

Object of the declaration (identification of PPE allowing traceability; where necessary for the identification of the PPE, 
a colour image of sufficient clarity may be included): 

References to the relevant harmonised standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other 
technical specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared: 

REGULATION (EU) 2016/425 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL 
of 9 March 2016 on personal protective equipment and repealing Council Directive 89/686/EEC

Size S090451085

S090451077

Size S090451079

Size S090451081

Size S090451087

S090407000 Size 

S090451091 Size S090451063



    DE 089/BHP/2024

1. PSA (Produkt-, Typen-, Chargen- oder Seriennummer): 

Type:

Model: BARRY

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Gegebenenfalls: Die notifizierte Stelle: Es gilt nicht

die Nummer der benannten Stelle: Es gilt nicht

Es gilt nicht

8. Weitere Angaben: 

Skawina, 
(Ort und Datum der Ausstellung): (Name, Funktion) (Unterschrift):

farbiges Bild enthalten, wenn es zur Identifizierung der PSA erforderlich ist):

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 S090444564 S090407006S090451101 S090451073 S090444552

S090451085 S090444563 S090407005S090451099 S090451071 S090444551

S090451083 S090444561 S090407004S090451097 S090451069 S090444549

S090451081 S090444559 S090407003S090451095 S090451067 S090444547

S090451079 S090444557 S090407002S090451093 S090451065 S090444545

S090451077 S090444555 S090407001S090451091 S090451063 S090444543

Schwarz Rot Navy blau Blau Grau Khaki    

S090451075 S090444553 S090407000S090451089 S090451061 S090444541



    CZ 089/BHP/2024

1.

Typ:

Modelka: BARRY

Symbol, velikost:  

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7.

8.

Skawina, 02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087  velikost S090444564  velikost S090407006  velikost S090451101  velikost S090451073  velikost S090444552  velikost 

S090451085  velikost S090444563  velikost S090407005  velikost S090451099  velikost S090451071  velikost S090444551  velikost 

S090451083  velikost S090444561  velikost S090407004  velikost S090451097  velikost S090451069  velikost S090444549  velikost 

S090451081  velikost S090444559  velikost S090407003  velikost S090451095  velikost S090451067  velikost S090444547  velikost 

S090451079  velikost S090444557  velikost S090407002  velikost S090451093  velikost S090451065  velikost S090444545  velikost 

S090451077  velikost S090444555  velikost S090407001  velikost S090451091  velikost S090451063  velikost S090444543  velikost 

Khaki

S090451075  velikost S090444553  velikost S090407000  velikost S090451089  velikost S090451061  velikost S090444541  velikost 



    SK 089/BHP/2024

1.

Typ:

Model: BARRY

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7.

8.

Skawina, 
(meno, funkcia) (podpis):

smernice Rady 89/686/EHS

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 S090444564 S090407006S090451101 S090451073 S090444552

S090451085 S090444563 S090407005S090451099 S090451071 S090444551

S090451083 S090444561 S090407004S090451097 S090451069 S090444549

S090451081 S090444559 S090407003S090451095 S090451067 S090444547

S090451079 S090444557 S090407002S090451093 S090451065 S090444545

S090451077 S090444555 S090407001S090451091 S090451063 S090444543

Khaki    

S090451075 S090444553 S090407000S090451089 S090451061 S090444541



    LT ES ATITIKTIES DEKLARACIJA NR. 089/BHP/2024

1. AAP (gaminio, tipo, partijos, ar serijos numeris):

Tipas:

Modelis: BARRY

Simbolis, dydis:

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Tai netaikoma

Tai netaikoma

Tai netaikoma

8. Papildoma informacija:

Skawina, 

panaikinama Tarybos direktyva 89/686/EEB

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 Dydis S090444564 Dydis S090407006 DydisS090451101 Dydis S090451073 Dydis S090444552 Dydis 

S090451085 Dydis S090444563 Dydis S090407005 DydisS090451099 Dydis S090451071 Dydis S090444551 Dydis 

S090451083 Dydis S090444561 Dydis S090407004 DydisS090451097 Dydis S090451069 Dydis S090444549 Dydis 

S090451081 Dydis S090444559 Dydis S090407003 DydisS090451095 Dydis S090451067 Dydis S090444547 Dydis 

S090451079 Dydis S090444557 Dydis S090407002 DydisS090451093 Dydis S090451065 Dydis S090444545 Dydis 

S090451077 Dydis S090444555 Dydis S090407001 DydisS090451091 Dydis S090451063 Dydis S090444543 Dydis 

Juoda Raudona     Pilka Chaki    

S090451075 Dydis S090444553 Dydis S090407000 DydisS090451089 Dydis S090451061 Dydis S090444541 Dydis 



     HR EU IZJAVA O SUKLADNOSTI br. 089/BHP/2024

1. OZO (proizvod, tip, serija ili serijski broj):

Tip:  

Model: BARRY

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Prema potrebi, prijavljeno tijelo: Ne primjenjuje se

broj prijavljenog tijela: Ne primjenjuje se

bavilo je EU ispitivanje tipa (modul B) i izdalo potvrdu o EU ispitivanju tipa: Ne primjenjuje se

8. Dodatne informacije:

Potpisano za i u ime: Producent

Skawina, 
(ime, funkcija) (potpis): (ime, funkcija) (potpis)

datum specifikacije, u odnosu na koje se izjavljuje sukladnost:

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 S090444564 S090407006S090451101 S090451073 S090444552

S090451085 S090444563 S090407005S090451099 S090451071 S090444551

S090451083 S090444561 S090407004S090451097 S090451069 S090444549

S090451081 S090444559 S090407003S090451095 S090451067 S090444547

S090451079 S090444557 S090407002S090451093 S090451065 S090444545

S090451077 S090444555 S090407001S090451091 S090451063 S090444543

Crno Crvena Mornarsko plava Plava Sivo Khaki    

S090451075 S090444553 S090407000S090451089 S090451061 S090444541



   HU 089/BHP/2024

1.

Modell: BARRY

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Adott esetben a: 

8.

Skawina, 02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 S090444564 S090407006S090451101 S090451073 S090444552

S090451085 S090444563 S090407005S090451099 S090451071 S090444551

S090451083 S090444561 S090407004S090451097 S090451069 S090444549

S090451081 S090444559 S090407003S090451095 S090451067 S090444547

S090451079 S090444557 S090407002S090451093 S090451065 S090444545

S090451077 S090444555 S090407001S090451091 S090451063 S090444543

Fekete Piros Khaki    

S090451075 S090444553 S090407000S090451089 S090451061 S090444541



   RO 089/BHP/2024

1.

Tip:

Model: BARRY

Simbol, dimensiune:

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7.

8.

Skawina, 

References to the relevant harmonised standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other 
technical specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared: 

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 S090444564 S090407006S090451101 S090451073 S090444552

S090451085 S090444563 S090407005S090451099 S090451071 S090444551

S090451083 S090444561 S090407004S090451097 S090451069 S090444549

S090451081 S090444559 S090407003S090451095 S090451067 S090444547

S090451079 S090444557 S090407002S090451093 S090451065 S090444545

S090451077 S090444555 S090407001S090451091 S090451063 S090444543

Negru Albastru marin Albastru Gri Khaki    

S090451075 S090444553 S090407000S090451089 S090451061 S090444541



   IT
089/BHP/2024

1. DPI (numero del prodotto, del tipo, del lotto o di serie):

Tipo: Indumenti di protezione - Felpa in pile da uomo

Modello: BARRY

Simbolo, taglia:

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. Nome e indirizzo del fabbricante e, ove applicabile, del suo mandatario:

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Ove applicabile, l'organismo notificato: non applicabile

il numero dell'organismo notificato: non applicabile

ha svolto l'esame UE del tipo (modulo B) e ha rilasciato il certificato di esame UE del tipo: non applicabile

8. Informazioni supplementari:

Gli indumenti elencati al punto 1 sono dispositivi di protezione individuale appartenenti alla categoria I

Firmato a nome e per conto di: Del produttore

Skawina, 
(luogo e data del rilascio) (nome e cognome, funzione) (firma)

REGOLAMENTO (UE) 2016/425 DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO E DEL CONSIGLIO 
del 9 marzo 2016  sui dispositivi di protezione individuale e che abroga la direttiva 89/686/CEE del Consiglio 

Riferimenti alle pertinenti norme armonizzate utilizzate, compresa la data della norma, o alle altre specifiche tecniche, compresa la data della 

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 Misurare S090444564 Misurare S090407006 Misurare S090451101 Misurare S090451073 Misurare S090444552 Misurare 

S090451085 Misurare S090444563 Misurare S090407005 Misurare S090451099 Misurare S090451071 Misurare S090444551 Misurare 

S090451083 Misurare S090444561 Misurare S090407004 Misurare S090451097 Misurare S090451069 Misurare S090444549 Misurare 

S090451081 Misurare S090444559 Misurare S090407003 Misurare S090451095 Misurare S090451067 Misurare S090444547 Misurare 

S090451079 Misurare S090444557 Misurare S090407002 Misurare S090451093 Misurare S090451065 Misurare S090444545 Misurare 

S090451077 Misurare S090444555 Misurare S090407001 Misurare S090451091 Misurare S090451063 Misurare S090444543 Misurare 

Nero Rosso     Blu navy Blu Grigio Khaki    

S090451075 Misurare S090444553 Misurare S090407000 Misurare S090451089 Misurare S090451061 Misurare S090444541 Misurare 



   EE

ELi VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON nr 089/BHP/2024

1.

Kaitseriietus - Meeste fliispluus

Mudel: BARRY

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. Tootja ja vajaduse korral tema volitatud esindaja nimi ja aadress:

3.

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Kui see on asjakohane, siis teavitatud asutus: ei ole kohaldatav

teavitatud asutuse number:  ei ole kohaldatav

ei ole kohaldatav

8. Lisateave:

Punktis 1 loetletud riietus on I kategooriasse kuuluv isikukaitsevahend

Alla kirjutanud poolt ja nimel: Tootja oma

Skawina, 
(nimi, ametinimetus) (allkiri)

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

S090451087 Suurus S090444564 Suurus S090407006 Suurus S090451101 Suurus S090451073 Suurus S090444552 Suurus 

S090451085 Suurus S090444563 Suurus S090407005 Suurus S090451099 Suurus S090451071 Suurus S090444551 Suurus 

S090451083 Suurus S090444561 Suurus S090407004 Suurus S090451097 Suurus S090451069 Suurus S090444549 Suurus 

S090451081 Suurus S090444559 Suurus S090407003 Suurus S090451095 Suurus S090451067 Suurus S090444547 Suurus 

S090451079 Suurus S090444557 Suurus S090407002 Suurus S090451093 Suurus S090451065 Suurus S090444545 Suurus 

S090451077 Suurus S090444555 Suurus S090407001 Suurus S090451091 Suurus S090451063 Suurus S090444543 Suurus 

Must Punane Sinine Hall Khaki    

S090451075 Suurus S090444553 Suurus S090407000 Suurus S090451089 Suurus S090451061 Suurus S090444541 Suurus 



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No 089/BHP/2024

1. PPE (product, type, batch or serial number):

Type: Protective clothing - Men's fleece sweatshirt

Model: BARRY

Symbol, size:  

S S S S S S

M M M M M M

L L L L L L

XL XL XL XL XL XL

2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL

4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL 4XL

2. Name and address of the manufacturer and, where applicable, his authorised representative:

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

4.

5.

6. 

EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 13688:2013/A1:2021 

7. Where applicable, the aprooved body: not applicable

the aprooved body number:  not applicable

performed the Type Examination (Module B) and issued the Type Examination Certificate: not applicable

8.  Additional information: 

The clothing listed in point 1 is personal protective equipment belonging to the category I

Signed for and on behalf of: Producer 

Skawina, 
(place and date of issue) (name, function) (signature)

Object of the declaration (identification of PPE allowing traceability; where necessary for the identification of the PPE, 
a colour image of sufficient clarity may be included): 

 Personal Protective Equipment (Enforcement) Regulations  2016/425 as amanded 

References to the relevant harmonised standards used, including the date of the standard, or references to the other 
technical specifications, including the date of the specification, in relation to which conformity is declared: 

02.01.2024

- - -- - -

The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant legislation:

S090451087 Size S090444564 Size S090407006 Size S090451101 Size S090451073 Size S090444552 Size 

S090451085 Size S090444563 Size S090407005 Size S090451099 Size S090451071 Size S090444551 Size 

S090451083 Size S090444561 Size S090407004 Size S090451097 Size S090451069 Size S090444549 Size 

S090451081 Size S090444559 Size S090407003 Size S090451095 Size S090451067 Size S090444547 Size 

S090451079 Size S090444557 Size S090407002 Size S090451093 Size S090451065 Size S090444545 Size 

S090451077 Size S090444555 Size S090407001 Size S090451091 Size S090451063 Size S090444543 Size 

Black Red     Navy Blue Gray Khaki    

S090451075 Size S090444553 Size S090407000 Size S090451089 Size S090451061 Size S090444541 Size 


